
The Protocol

-a long-standing formal agreement between UT 
administration and student governments

-provides an additional path for student advice to UT 
governance on proposals to increase, decrease, introduce 
or eliminate compulsory non-tuition ancillary fees

Status

Consultations and gathering of advice is wrapping up; will 
be presented at next cycle of UTM CAC and CC, then to 
UT UAB

Memorandum of Agreement between The University of Toronto, The 

Students' Administrative Council, The Graduate Students' Union and 

The Association of Part-time Undergraduate Students for a 

Long-Term Protocol on the Increase or Introduction of 

Compulsory Non-tuition Related Fees 



Summary of Campus Fees 

for Approval
2020-21 fees Proposed

2021-22 fees 
(endorsed by QSS 

Jan 20, 2021)

Max allowed 

without QSS 

endorsement*

Health Services fee $60.15 (FT)

$12.03 (PT)

$60.15 (FT)

$12.03 (PT)

$74.47 (FT)

$14.89 (PT)

Recreation, Athletics & 

Wellness fee

$205.88 (FT)

$41.18 (PT)

$205.88 (FT)

$41.18 (PT)

$211.16 (FT)

$42.23 (PT)

Student Services fee $201.25 (FT)

$40.25 (PT)

$210.36 (FT)

$42.07 (PT)

$235.77 (FT)

$47.15 (PT)

*Max calculated using a Protocol-defined worksheet with a specified Consumer Price Index and UT 

Index calculations


