The Protocol

Memorandum of Agreement between The University of Toronto, The Students' Administrative Council, The Graduate Students' Union and The Association of Part-time Undergraduate Students for a Long-Term Protocol on the Increase or Introduction of Compulsory Non-tuition Related Fees

-a long-standing formal agreement between UT administration and student governments
-provides an additional path for student advice to UT governance on proposals to increase, decrease, introduce or eliminate compulsory non-tuition ancillary fees

Status

Consultations and gathering of advice is wrapping up; will be presented at next cycle of UTM CAC and CC, then to UT UAB



Summary of Campus Fees for Approval

	2020-21 fees	Proposed 2021-22 fees (endorsed by QSS Jan 20, 2021)	Max allowed without QSS endorsement*
Health Services fee	\$60.15 (FT)	\$60.15 (FT)	\$74.47 (FT)
	\$12.03 (PT)	\$12.03 (PT)	\$14.89 (PT)
Recreation, Athletics & Wellness fee	\$205.88 (FT)	\$205.88 (FT)	\$211.16 (FT)
	\$41.18 (PT)	\$41.18 (PT)	\$42.23 (PT)
Student Services fee	\$201.25 (FT)	\$210.36 (FT)	\$235.77 (FT)
	\$40.25 (PT)	\$42.07 (PT)	\$47.15 (PT)

*Max calculated using a Protocol-defined worksheet with a specified Consumer Price Index and UT Index calculations

